2023 COMMUNITIES OF PRACTICE 
CALL SCHEDULE AND CONTACT LIST

	[bookmark: _Hlk31363287][bookmark: _Hlk123826639]Webinar/Discussion Topics- all discussions will be 1 hour
	Date

	· Patient recruitment and minimizing no-shows
	02/28/2024

	· The role of the pathologists in See, Test & Treat
	03/21/2024

	· See, Test & Treat 2.0: What would it look like?
	04/24/2024

	· End of year Communities of Practice Wrap- Up
	12/2023 (exact date TBD)



CONTACT LIST

	Institution
	POC
	Email address
	Lead Pathologist
	Email address

	Baylor Medical Center
	Penny Thesig
	Penny.Thesing@BSWHealth.org
	Rebecca Olney
	robyn.olney@bswhealth.org

	Cambridge Health Alliance
	Rebecca Osgood, MD, FCAP
	rosgood@challiance.org

	Rebecca Osgood, MD, FCAP
	rosgood@challiance.org


	Liberty Dayton Regional Medical Center
	Melissa Richards


	mrichards@libertydaytonrmc.com


	Dr. Laura Jiminez-Quintero, MD, FCAP

Jesse Adame, MD
	ppapllc@gmail.com

	Loyola University Medical Center
	Kathleen M. Fergus
	kfergus@lumc.edu

	Eva Wojcik, MD, FCAP
	ewojcik@lumc.edu

	Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey at University Hospital
	Damali Campbell, MD
Nancy Louis

	campbedm@njms.rutgers.edu

louisn1@uhnj.org
	Valerie Fitzhugh MD, FCAP,
	fitzhuva@njms.rutgers.edu

	St. Elizabeth Medical Center
	Brenda Burns
	Brenda.burns@stelizabeth.com

	Jeremy Hart, MD, FCAP
	Jeremy.Hart@stelizabeth.com

	St. Mary’s Medical Center
	Bradley Burck
	bradley.burck@mhnetwork.org
	Thomas Dougherty, MD, FCAP
	Thomas H Dougherty MD <thomas.dougherty@st-marys.org>

	University of Mississippi Medical center
	Jimmie Wells 
Dakoyah Gatewood


	wells2135@bellsouth.net
dgatewood@umc.edu


	Varsha Manucha
	vmanucha@umc.edu

	White Plains Hospital Family Health Center
	Liberatore, Ashley 

	<Aliberatore@wphospital.org>

	Baljit Singh, MD, FCAP
	BSingh3@wphospital.org





